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https://menulist.menu
56 Broad St, Bloomfield, United States
+19737439105 - https:/lwww.sweetberrybowls.com/bloomfield

The Menu of Sweetberry Bowls from Bloomfield includes about 18 different meals and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $12.2. What Kevin Dufresne likes about Sweetberry Bowls:
| experience good customer service during my visit to Sweetberry Bloomfield; employees help me navigate
Vegan options then make me a custom PokeBowl with Tofu (barely taste the tofu alone), Mango Bits (which have
a smooth texture with a subtle cool freshness), Carrots (more for crunch, a healthy addition), Crispy Flakes
(which taste good alone), and the star of the meal is the lemon-vinaigrette sauce (I empty both sa... View all
feedback. What Katherine Escobar doesn't like about Sweetberry Bowls:

For starters, both items ordered were a dollar more than what was on the menu. My friend ordered the wild berry
coconut bowl which she said was good (hence the 2 stars). The sweet grass smoothie was way too watery and
had no flavor at all. The worse part of my experience was the customer service. When | first walked in, 2
members were just yelling and talking in the back about personal matters. The staff member then... View all
feedback.
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Sweetberry Bowls Menu

Sushi Rolls
SUSHI
Main

THAI MANGO SALAD $13.0

Breakfast Menu

GRANOLA

flcai Bowls

HERMOSA ACAI BOWL $13.0

Build Your Own Bowl

BUILD YOUR OWN PITAYA BOWL  $13.0

Restaurant Category
These Types Of Dishes tre
Being Served

SALAD

Uncalegorized

GREEK GODDESS SALAD

Salads

SWEET BEET SALAD
BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD

BUILD YOUR OWN ACAI BOWL
SWEETBERRY ACAI BOWL

Oatmeal Bowls

CALI OATMEAL BOWL
HAVANA OATMEAL BOWL

Ingredients Used
MANGO

TOFU

CARROTS

SHRIMP

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$9.0
$9.0
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